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611546 08/25/1982

BM 5'11''280

06/18/2025

3:53 AM

Yes

TAYLOR, ELLIS WAYNE, JR

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

495690 12/26/1965

BM 5'11''210

06/18/2025

7:17 AM

Yes

HARRIS, LEROY, JR

SPD CARELESS/OPERATION/FTMC Not Set2016TS27420-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2016TS27422-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2016TS27423-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TS04575-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS04575-1/Criminal

DISOBEY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE Not Set2022TS04575-1/Criminal

01734748 02/24/1998

BM 5'07''175

06/18/2025

9:30 AM

Yes

SPEED, TREVARUS D

SMO SPEEDING IN 25, 20, OR 15 MPH ZONE 5 TO 9 OVER Not Set221023/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set221023/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set221023/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set221023/Criminal

DUS Not Set221023/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set200435/Criminal

DUS Not Set200435/Criminal

01734139 11/14/1994

EF 5'03''140

06/18/2025

9:37 AM

Yes

RAHMAN, WARDA Y

SMO DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2025DW02892-1/Criminal

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not Set2025DW02892-1/Criminal

1525611 09/29/2003

BM 5'06''120

06/18/2025

10:00 AM

Yes

MORGAN, KEITHRICK D, JR

SMO Seatbelt not used Not Set2023TS04502-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS07595-1/Criminal

01734749 06/28/2004

BM 5'11''110

06/18/2025

11:26 AM

Yes

GREEN, ZION

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1652898 07/11/2003

BF 5'01''150

06/18/2025

11:27 AM

Yes

BROADWAY, DEMIA

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1615430 08/14/1984

BM 6'00''180

06/18/2025

12:19 PM

Yes

PRICE, JOHN E

SMO THEFT Not Set2025KS00015 - 1/Criminal

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not Set2025KS00015 - 1/Criminal

1154803 05/23/2001

BM 6'01''180

06/18/2025

12:23 PM

Yes

ALLEN, KESHAWN R

SMO SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not Set2024KS03022-4/Criminal
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1336345 11/21/1998

BM 5'07''150

06/18/2025

12:40 PM

Yes

BROOKS, KEITH

SPD BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER Not Set1668/Shreveport Police Department

01734750 08/22/1990

BF 5'06''120

06/18/2025

12:55 PM

Yes

SMITH, GEKERA M.

SMO DOGS AT LARGE Not Set223561/Criminal

TETHERING ANIMALS Not Set223561/Criminal

OWNERS/RESPON Not Set223561/Criminal

1306534 08/30/1995

BF 6'00''140

06/18/2025

2:55 PM

Yes

RICHARDSON, ASHLEY S

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2023KS10673-1/Criminal

CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

344931 12/26/1983

BF 5'03''110

06/18/2025

3:15 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, ROSHEKA T

SMO DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2019KS26982-2/Criminal

01734751 10/20/1984

BM 5'09''185

06/18/2025

6:43 PM

Yes

DISOTELL, JESSE W

SMO Simple battery Not Set2025TS01371-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS01371-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2025TS01371-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 14

Total Inmates: 14
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